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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 17 Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 11:10 Rezultati
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina(50m) 1:12.53 MEDIC, Mila NS Natanya (ISR) 28.6.2014
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.34 626 35.70 39.64
2. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.69 509 38.96 41.73
3. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Posejdon",Parac 1:21.40 496 39.17 42.23
4. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.14 483 38.70 43.44
5. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.62 474 39.88 42.74
6. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.96 452 40.28 43.68
7. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.25 447 38.89 45.36
8. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.63 441 39.87 44.76
9. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.03 420 41.56 44.47

10. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:27.25 403 42.09 45.16
11. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:27.93 393 41.63 46.30
12. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 1:28.28 389 42.30 45.98
13. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:29.12 378 41.00 48.12
14. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.12 365 43.22 46.90
15. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.39 362 44.97 45.42
16. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.53 360 44.45 46.08
17. BUCAN, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.47 349 42.92 48.55
18. LALIC, Katarina 01 PK Tri Delfina 1:33.30 329 44.41 48.89
19. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:34.03 322 44.21 49.82
20. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:34.11 321 46.31 47.80
21. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.23 319 45.38 48.85
22. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:36.24 300 46.67 49.57
23. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:36.91 294 45.88 51.03
24. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.29 290 47.37 49.92
25. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:42.65 247 49.56 53.09
26. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:44.07 237 49.55 54.52

DSQ JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 37.99
DSQ LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 43.04
DSQ NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 44.12

14 godina

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.34 626 35.70 39.64
2. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Posejdon",Parac 1:21.40 496 39.17 42.23
3. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.62 474 39.88 42.74
4. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.96 452 40.28 43.68
5. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.63 441 39.87 44.76
6. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:27.25 403 42.09 45.16
7. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 1:28.28 389 42.30 45.98
8. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:29.12 378 41.00 48.12
9. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.12 365 43.22 46.90

10. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:34.03 322 44.21 49.82
11. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:36.91 294 45.88 51.03
12. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:42.65 247 49.56 53.09
13. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:44.07 237 49.55 54.52

DSQ JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 37.99

13 godina

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.69 509 38.96 41.73
2. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.14 483 38.70 43.44
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.25 447 38.89 45.36
4. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.03 420 41.56 44.47
5. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:27.93 393 41.63 46.30
6. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.39 362 44.97 45.42
7. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:30.53 360 44.45 46.08
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 17, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, 13 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. BUCAN, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.47 349 42.92 48.55
9. LALIC, Katarina 01 PK Tri Delfina 1:33.30 329 44.41 48.89

10. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:34.11 321 46.31 47.80
11. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.23 319 45.38 48.85
12. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:36.24 300 46.67 49.57
13. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.29 290 47.37 49.92

DSQ LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 43.04
DSQ NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 44.12


